Excellent/Master | Michael Case

Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc
Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores

Master Preferred 04 inch
4001 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Excellent Preferred 04 inch
4004 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis
Master Preferred 08 inch
8007 Stella Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer
8004 Nico Pembroke Welsh Corgi Anna Potter
Master 08 inch
8001 Bernie Russell Terrier Vicke Casey
8005 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli
Master 12 inch
12014 Violet Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer
12010 Nugget Shetland Sheepdog Teri Geer
12011 Mazie Miniature American Shephe Diane Keitz
Excellent 12 inch

12007 Dottie Danish-Swedish Farmdog  Jennifer Giacchi

Course Time: ____ 41
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB
0 ABSENT L 0000000000 []
Course Time: _________ 41
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
0:39:57 0 NQD 4011001101 []
Course Time: ______ 38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS_|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
0:34:85 0 65 st 2101111011
No Time 0 NO LI 0000000000 []
Course Time: —38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS_|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
0:29:19 0 77 st 5011111111
No Time 0 NQ L 0000000000 []
CourseTime: 35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
0:27:26 0 NQ [ 3011101010 []
0:33:46 0 NO L 5011101111 []
0:40:74 5 NQD 5111111111 1[]
Course Time: _35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
0:26:17 0 67 st 3011111011

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master |

Master Preferred

16015 Bacchus

Master

16027 Chill E
16014 Karat

Excellent

16028

Master Preferred

20020 Kyna

Master

20021 Zing
20022 Hawk
20025 Yogi Bear
20004 RikKki
20013 TiVo
20039 Neisa

Michael Case

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch

Portuguese Water Dog

Mudi

16 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

20 inch

American Foxhound

20 inch

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Br

Australian Shepherd
Poodle
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Judy Berger

Judy Berger

Linda Groesbeck

Penny Larson

Candy Gaiser

Kaye Juhl
Trish Blair
Barbara Hasey
Jean Schafer
Cindy Macklin

Jennifer Giacchi

Course Time:

Tm Flts
0

Time

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
- 0
0:26:41 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:22:93 0
0:22:07 0
0:23:14 0

0
0:26:75 0
0:34:53 2

Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc
Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8910
0000O0O0OO0CGOODO

SB

]

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

123 45 6 7 8 910
000O0O0OOO0OOODO
5001011111

SB
[
[

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I

12345 67 8 910
0o0o000OO0OOCOOO

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I

12345 67 8 910
000O0O0OOOCOOO

SB
[

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q  Place
ABSENT L
35
Score Q Place
ABSENT LI
NO L
35
Score Q Place
NO L
35
Score Q Place
NnOo L
32
Score Q Place
75 1st
69 2nd
66 3rd
ABSENT L/
NO L
Nno L

NN O AW W e
O O O O Fr O N

3

1
1
1
0
1
0

4

1
1
1
0
1
1

5

1
1
1
0
1
0

6

o O O P

7

1
1
1
0
1
1

8

o » O b O B

9

1
1
1
0
0
1

10

P P O O B,

SB

R R K]

O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc

Excellent/Master | Michael Case Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: ______ 32

Master 24 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

24004 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:29:99 0 78 st 6 011111111

24001 Beau All American Dog/Mixed Br Nanci Bryant 0:34:81 2 61 2nd 4001111110

24005 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:36:41 4 NQ LI 2101111110
Course Time: _______ 32

Master 24C inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

st 3011111111 v

24901 Torque Border Collie Ann Hodges 0:25:28 0 75

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Michael Case

Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc
Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores

Open

12005 Rosie
12013 Declan

12 inch

Pumi

Shetland Sheepdog

Ann Hodges

Sue Cone

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:21:95 0
0:35:28 0

Open

20016 Ran

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Debby Thompson

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:25:38 0

35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
76 1st 4011111111
NO L 2010101011 []
32

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I
Score Q Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB

62 1st 2010111011

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc
Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
Mary Millar 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
Mary Millar 0

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

ABSENT LU/ 0000000000 [

35

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

ABSENT L 0000O0OO0OO0OOOO0O []

Novice I Michael Case
Novice Preferred 16 inch
16024 Guy Golden Retriever
Novice B 16 inch

16031 Squeak Australian Shepherd
Novice B 20 inch
20036 Joey Belgian Tervuren

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

Lynda Tjarks 0:33:25 1

32

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB

N [ 1000100111 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



