							,			==
				Course	Time:	41_				
Master Preferred	04	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	
4001 Druid	Lancashi	re Heeler	Beverly Morgan Lewis		0	ABSENT	<u></u>		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	,
				Course	Time:	41_				
Excellent Preferred	04	inch				_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	-
4004 Pictsie	Lancashi	re Heeler	Beverly Morgan Lewis	0:39:57	0	<u>NQ</u>			4 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1	
				Course	Time:	38_				
Master Preferred	80	inch				_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	ONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	0 SB
8007 Stella	Rat Terri	er	Vickey Meyer	0:34:85	0	<u>65</u>	✓	<u>1st</u>	2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1	✓
8004 Nico	Pembrok	e Welsh Corgi	Anna Potter	No Time	0	NQ_			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0)
				Course	Time:	38				
Master	08	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	ONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	0 SB
8001 Bernie	Russell T	errier	Vicke Casey	0:29:19	0	77	✓	<u>1st</u>	5 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	✓
8005 Fi	Norwich '	Terrier	Patty Fornelli	No Time	0	<u>NQ</u>			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0)
				Course	Time:	35_				
Master	12	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	ONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	0 SB
12014 Violet	Rat Terri	er	Vickey Meyer	0:27:26	0	<u>NQ</u>			3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0)
12010 Nugget	Shetland	Sheepdog	Teri Geer	0:33:46	0	NQ			5 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1	
12011 Mazie	Miniature	American Shephe	Diane Keitz	0:40:74	5	<u>NQ</u>			5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
				Course	Time:	35_				
Excellent	12	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BO	ONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	
12007 Dottie	Danish-S	wedish Farmdog	Jennifer Giacchi	0:26:17	0	67	✓	1st	3 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1	✓

Excellent/waster	Mich					inday	,		2018 - FAST Class Scores
				Course	Time:	35_			
Master Preferred	16	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16015 Bacchus	Portugu	iese Water Dog	Judy Berger		0	ABSENT			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
				Course	Time:	35			
Master	16	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16027 Chill E	Portugu	iese Water Dog	Judy Berger		0	ABSENT			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16014 Karat	Mudi		Linda Groesbeck	0:26:41	0	<u>NQ</u>			5 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
				Course	Time:	35			
Excellent	16	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16028 Dylan	Shetlan	d Sheepdog	Penny Larson	No Time	0	NQ			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
				Course	Time:	35_			
Master Preferred	20	inch		Course	Time:	35_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
Master Preferred	20	inch		Course Time	Time:	35 Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
Master Preferred 20020 Kyna		inch an Foxhound	Candy Gaiser				Q 	Place	
			Candy Gaiser	Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
			Candy Gaiser	Time No Time	Tm Flts	Score NQ	Q 	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
20020 Kyna	America	an Foxhound	Candy Gaiser	Time No Time	Tm Flts	Score NQ	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20020 Kyna	America	an Foxhound inch	Candy Gaiser Kaye Juhl	Time No Time Course	Tm Fits 0 Time:	Score NQ 32			1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20020 Kyna Master	America 20 Border	an Foxhound inch	·	Time No Time Course Time	Tm Fits 0 Time:	Score NQ 32 Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
20020 Kyna Master 20021 Zing	20 Border (an Foxhound inch Collie	Kaye Juhl	Time No Time Course Time 0:22:93	Tm Fits 0 Time: Tm Fits 0	Score	Q 🗸	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20020 Kyna Master 20021 Zing 20022 Hawk	20 Border (inch Collie rican Dog/Mixed Br	Kaye Juhl Trish Blair	Time No Time Course Time 0:22:93 0:22:07	Tm Fits 0 Time: Tm Fits 0 0	Score NQ 32 Score 75 69	Q	Place 1st 2nd	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20020 Kyna Master 20021 Zing 20022 Hawk 20025 Yogi Bear	20 Border (All Ame	inch Collie rican Dog/Mixed Br an Shepherd	Kaye Juhl Trish Blair Barbara Hasey	Time No Time Course Time 0:22:93 0:22:07	Tm Fits 0 Time: Tm Fits 0 0 0	Score NQ 32 Score 75 69 66	Q	Place 1st 2nd	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POINTS EARNED/SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20020 Kyna Master 20021 Zing 20022 Hawk 20025 Yogi Bear 20004 Rikki	America 20 Border (All Ame Australia Poodle Border (inch Collie rican Dog/Mixed Br an Shepherd	Kaye Juhl Trish Blair Barbara Hasey Jean Schafer	Time No Time Course Time 0:22:93 0:22:07	Tm Fits 0 Time: 0 0 0 0	Score	Q	Place 1st 2nd	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 POINTS EARNED/SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc Friday, June 01, 2018 - FAST Class Scores

Excellent/Mast	er
-----------------------	----

Michael Case

Excellent/Master	Michael Case				Friday, Ju	ıne 01,	2018 - FAST Class Scores
			Course	Time:	32		
Master	24 inch						POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
			Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
24004 Solo	Collie	Julia O'Rourke	0:29:99	0	<u>78</u>	1st	6 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
24001 Beau	All American Dog/Mixed Br	Nanci Bryant	0:34:81	2	61	<u>2nd</u>	4 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
24005 Punch	Golden Retriever	Edwina Ryska	0:36:41	4	NQ 🗆		2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
			Course	Time:	32_		
Master	24C inch						POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
			Time	Tm Flts	Score Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
24901 Torque	Border Collie	Ann Hodges	0:25:28	0	<u>75</u>	1st	3 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

	Mt Diablo	Dog Tra	ining C	lub, Inc
Friday, Jເ	ine 01, 201	8 - FAS	T Class	Scores

Open	Michael Case				Friday,	, Jun	e 01,	2018 - FAST Class Scores
			Course ¹	Time:	35_			
Open	12 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
12005 Rosie	Pumi	Ann Hodges	0:21:95	0	76	✓	<u>1st</u>	4 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12013 Declan	Shetland Sheepdog	Sue Cone	0:35:28	0	NQ			2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
			Course ⁻	Time:	32			
Open	20 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
20016 Ran	Australian Shepherd	Debby Thompson	0:25:38	0	62	✓	1st	2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1

Mt Diablo Dog Training Club, Inc

Novice	Michael Case			Frida	y, Jun	e 01,	2018 - FAST CI	ass Sco	ores
			Course Time:	35					
Novice Preferred	16 inch		Time Tm	Eli- Cooro	•	Disease	POINTS EARNED /		
	0.11 . D. ()	N.A. N.A.'II	I IIIIe Im	Fits Score		Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7		SB
16024 Guy	Golden Retriever	Mary Millar		0 ABSENT	_ <u> </u>		0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0	
			Course Time:	35					
Novice B	16 inch						POINTS EARNED /	SEND BON	vus
			Time Tm	Fits Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7		
16031 Squeak	Australian Shepherd	Mary Millar		0 ABSENT			0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0	
			Course Time:	32					
Novice B	20 inch						POINTS EARNED /	SEND BON	uue I
110 1100 2	20		Time Tm	Fits Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7		
20036 Joey	Belgian Tervuren	Lynda Tjarks	0:33:25	1 <u>NQ</u>	<u> </u>		1 0 0 0 1 0 0	1 1 1	